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Games for 8. Individual All Stars, Co Rec Fall 2017
Last Updated on May 08, 2024

Time
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Away Team

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

. Amanda Bs Finest
. Amanda Bs Finest
. Amanda Bs Finest
. Amanda Bs Finest
. Amanda Bs Finest

7. Deez Bunts

7. Deez Bunts

7. Deez Bunts

7. Deez Bunts

7. Deez Bunts
. Hump Day Ballers
. Hump Day Ballers
. Hump Day Ballers
. Hump Day Ballers

. Hump Day Ballers

6. Kick Some Mass

6. Kick Some Mass

6. Kick Some Mass

6. Kick Some Mass

6. Kick Some Mass

1. We've Got the Runs

1. We've Got the Runs

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

0

Result

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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10/04/
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10/04/
17

10/11/
17

10/11/
17
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. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

3. Coach Claude

3. Coach Claude

3. Coach Claude

3. Coach Claude

3. Coach Claude

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

. We've Got the Runs

. We've Got the Runs

. We've Got the Runs

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

. Individual All Stars

5. Quad Squad
5. Quad Squad
5. Quad Squad
5. Quad Squad

5. Quad Squad

0 Tie
1 Loss
1 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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